Security Accessories ........................16 thru 38
Alarm Pagers ..........................................16
Battery Drain Protector ..............................19
Diodes ..................................................21
Door Lock Kits ..........................................23
Door Locking Accessories ..................21 thru 23
Door Poppers ..........................................24
Headlight Control Modules ..........................19

U
R
IT
Y
 A
C
C
E
S
S
O
R
IE
S
Resistors
Part No. 90-R250 1/4 watt 250 Ohm resistor
Part No. 90-R1K 1/4 watt 1k Ohm resistor
Part No. 90-R1.5K 1/4 watt 1.5k Ohm resistor
Part No. 90-R2.2K 1/4 watt 2.2k Ohm resistor
Part No. 90-R2.7K 1/4 watt 2.7k Ohm resistor
Part No. 90-R4.7K 1/4 watt 4.7k Ohm resistor
Part No. 90-R10K 1/4 watt 10k Ohm resistor
Part No. 90-R1.2K 1/4 watt 1.2k Ohm resistor
Part No. 90-R100 1/4 watt 100 Ohm resistor
Part No. 90-R270 1/4 watt 270 Ohm resistor
Part No. 90-R3.3K 1/4 watt 3.3k Ohm resistor
Part No. 90-R3.9K 1/4 watt 3.9k Ohm resistor
Part No. 90-R330 1/4 watt 330 Ohm resistor
Part No. 90-R430 1/4 watt 430 Ohm resistor
Part No. 90-R560 1/4 watt 560 Ohm resistor
Part No. 90-R620 1/4 watt 620 Ohm resistor
Part No. 90-R680 1/4 watt 680 Ohm resistor
Part No. 90-R910 1/4 watt 910 Ohm resistor
Part No. 02-732W ....Pre-wired • 24" leads • SPST • On/Off • 3A rating
Part No. 02-732 ............................................SPST • On/Off • 3A rating
Part No. 02-734 ............................................SPDT • On/Off • 3A rating
Part No. 02-736......................................DPDT • On/Off/On • 3A rating